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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS
SERVICE LIST
Document Status Holder Representative
Status Granted Service (name, address & phone (name, address & phone number)
number)
Applicants X E-mail Homeland Towers, LLC and Lucia Chiocchio, Esqg.
Daniel Patrick, Esq.
New Cingular Wireless PCS, Cuddy & Feder, LLP
LLC d/b/a AT&T 445 Hamilton Avenue, 14" Floor
White Plains, NY 10601
Ichiocchio@cuddyfeder.com
dpatrick@cuddyfeder.com
Raymond Vergati
Manuel Vicente
Homeland Towers, LLC
9 Harmony Street
Danbury, CT 06810
rv@homelandtowers.us
mv@homelandtowers.us
Brian Leyden
Harry Carey
AT&T
84 Deerfield Lane, Room 2A1-045
Meriden, CT 06450
BL5326@att.com
HC3635@att.com
Grouped Party Xl E-mail Soundview Neighbors Group John W. Cannavino, Esqg.
(granted Cummings & Lockwood LLC
4/23/20) Hugh C. Wiley 6 Landmark Square
Judith R. Wiley Stamford, CT 06901
173 Soundview Lane (203) 351-4447
New Canaan, CT 06840 jcannavino@cl-law.com
(203) 984-5156
wileyhugh@gmail.com
Grouped Xl E-mail Joseph E. Sweeney
Intervenor Kathleen A. Sweeney
(granted 155 Soundview Lane
4/23/20) New Canaan, CT 06840
(203) 858-3148
JoeNewCanaan@gmail.com
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Document Status Holder Representative
Status Granted Service (name, address & phone (name, address & phone number)
number)
Grouped Xl E-mail Steven Soshick
Intervenor Miriam H. Sosnick
(granted 144 Soundview Lane
4/23/20) New Canaan, CT 06840
(203) 972-6993
mssosnick@att.net
Party X E-mail St. Luke’s School/St. Luke’s Christopher Rosow, Member,
(granted Foundation, Inc. St. Luke’s Board of Trustees
4/23/20) 377 North Wilton Road Julia Gabriele, Associate Head of

School and Chief Financial Officer
St. Luke’s School/St. Luke’s
Foundation, Inc.

377 North Wilton Road

New Canaan, CT 06820
gabrielej@stlukesct.org
Christopher.rosow@gmail.com.
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